3° INDOORMEETING
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT
VABCO — MOL

NR 114

14/01/2011

BLAD 1

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=10:09

1

OCoo~NOOTULDdWN

e
= O

571
701
106
132
320
110
169
109
319
1827
421

hoogspringen

Liefooghe Jo-anne
Van Den Brande Laura
Moors Ruth
Herremans Lani
De Wolf Jana
Thijs Lene

Marien Kjersti
Huysmans Rien
Vandael Isalie
Brijs Olivia
Schroeven Maura

Ben Heren Uur=10:10

1
2
3

139
142
140
132

Schroeven lJippe
Brijs Jasper
Geboers Warre
Geboers Miel

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=10:27

1

No b~ wnN

3584
2946
2922
2940
2919
2921
3126

Van Der Auwera Yasmine
Steynen Lotte

Raedts Janne

Van Den Broek Truus
Huysmans Sofie
Demeulemeester Yinthe
Van Gestel Dina

kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=10:48

1

coONO U B~ WN

5746
5698
5613
6755
5699
5687
5900
5607

Van Hooghten Lauranne
Mees Emma

Goossens Liesbeth
Hiroux Laure-anne
Cools Nore

Vandecruys Eline

De Letter Jana
Goossens Natascha

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=11:06

1

2
3
4

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

139
142
140
132

Schroeven lJippe
Brijs Jasper
Geboers Warre
Geboers Miel

ABES
DUFF
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL

VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL

ACHL
ACHL
VMOL
ATAC
VMOL
VMOL
ATAC

ACHL
ACHL
AVZK
RCT
ACHL
VMOL
ATAC
AVZK

VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL

7.66m
5.79m
5.74m
5.64m
5.58m
5.18m
5.01m
5.01m
4.91m
3.49m
2.99m

0.97m

0.87m

0.78m
GP

7.75m
7.46m
5.76m
5.46m
5.39m
4.53m
3.53m

9.70m
9.69m
8.04m
7.86m
7.81m
7.74m
6.38m
5.53m

7.60m
5.81m
4.53m
3.40m

03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
05
05

03
03
04
05

01
01
01
02
01
02
02

99
99
99
99
00
99
00
00

03
03
04
05




3° INDOORMEETING
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT
VABCO — MOL

NR 114

14/01/2011

BLAD 2

polsstokspringen

Min Dames Uur=11:08

1

NoO bk wnN

polsstokspringen

5782
6227
6755
7081
5688
5699
5689

Dhont Hanne
Peeters Bloeme
Hiroux Laure-anne
De Kort Laura
Jansen Jana

Cools Nore
Horemans Jana

Min Heren Uur=11:10

1

OO UL B~ WN

6512
7552
7543
7577
7186
7149
6616
6615
6674

hoogspringen

Ceulemans Seppe
Vanlierde Jorg

Van Den Eynden Tibor
Sap Arthur

Didden Thibaut

Van Herck Brent
Surgeon Jens

Ruts Emiel

Cautaerts Justin

Pup Heren Uur=11:27

1

No b~ wnN

kogelstoten 2,000kg

3533
4164
3534
3572
3530
3531
3560

Nuyts Mike
Peeters Jannes
Horemans Seppe
Herremans Jordy
Schroeven Wiebe
Brijs Mattias

De Smedt Rens

Pup Heren Uur=11:49

[
o

[EEN
=

O 00N UL W

4737
4234
3533
3560
3765
3532
4164
3530
3534
3572
3531

Hermans Luuk*
Beenkens Tom*
Nuyts Mike

De Smedt Rens
Vandael Marnix
Willems Orry
Peeters Jannes
Schroeven Wiebe
Horemans Seppe
Herremans Jordy
Brijs Mattias

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

DEIN
AVZK
RCT
ACBR
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL

AVZK
DEIN
ACBR
DEIN
LOOI
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
DEIN

VMOL
AVZK
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL
VMOL
ATAC

SACN

VMOL
ATAC
VMOL
VMOL
AVZK
VMOL
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL

2.30m
2.20m
2.20m
2.10m
2.00m
1.90m
1.80m

2.70m
2.60m
2.60m
2.30m
2.00m
1.80m
1.80m
1.60m
GP

1.25m
1.20m
1.15m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
0.95m

9.50m

6.61m
6.27m
6.26m
6.09m
5.59m
5.31m
5.04m
4.81m
4.58m

99
99
99
99
99
00
99

99
99
99
99
99
00
00
99
99

01
02
02
02
01
02
02

02

01
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02



hbulte
Highlight


3° INDOORMEETING
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT
VABCO — MOL

NR 114

14/01/2011

BLAD 3

hoogspringen

Min Heren Uur=11:55

1

OCLOwooNOTULPdWN

=

7094 Spiessens Yentl
7186 Didden Thibaut
7552 Vanlierde Jorg
6673 Marien Sverre
7577 Sap Arthur
6905 Steenackers Giel
6613 Cools Stef
7149 Van Herck Brent
6616 Surgeon Jens
6615 Ruts Emiel

1 6808 Van Gestel Axel

kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=12:23

1 7552 Vanlierde Jorg

2 7436 Verbeylen Kasper
3 7094 Spiessens Yentl

4 6674 Cautaerts Justin

5 6905 Steenackers Giel
6 6610 Vanbroekhoven Senne
7 7577 Sap Arthur

8 7186 Didden Thibaut

9 7149 Van Herck Brent
10 6615 Ruts Emiel

11 6613 Cools Stef

12 6616 Surgeon Jens

13 6808 Van Gestel Axel

hoogspringen

Ben Dames Uur=12:40

coONO UL A WN B

hoogspringen

1827 Brijs Olivia

571 Liefooghe Jo-anne
169 Marien Kjersti

701 Van Den Brande Laura
110 Thijs Lene

320 De Wolf Jana

106 Moors Ruth

132 Herremans Lani

109 Huysmans Rien

Pup Dames Uur=13:29

1

NOoO U w wN

3584 Van Der Auwera Yasmine
2922 Raedts Janne

2921 Demeulemeester Yinthe
2940 Van Den Broek Truus
2946 Steynen Lotte

3126 Van Gestel Dina

2919 Huysmans Sofie

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

LYRA
LOOI
DEIN
ACHL
DEIN
ACHL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
ATAC

DEIN
DCLA
LYRA
DEIN
ACHL
VMOL
DEIN
LOOI
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
ATAC

VMOL
ABES
ACHL
DUFF
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL

ACHL
VMOL
VMOL
ATAC
ACHL
ATAC
VMOL

1.52m
1.49m
1.40m
1.35m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.10m
1.10m
0.90m

12.85m
10.49m
10.03m
9.56m
9.27m
8.20m
8.18m
7.85m
6.68m
5.49m
5.14m
5.05m
4.66m

GP
1.12m
1.12m
1.03m
1.00m
1.00m
0.90m
0.85m
0.75m

1.25m
1.20m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
0.95m
0.85m

99
99
99
00
99
99
00
00
00
99
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
00
00
00

05
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03

01
01
02
02
01
02
01




3° INDOORMEETING
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT

VABCO — MOL

NR 114

14/01/2011

BLAD 4

hoogspringen

Min Dames Uur=13:51

1 5782
5687
6575
5689
5698
5746
5688
6755
5900

OCoo~NOOTULDdWN

polsstokspringen

Dhont Hanne
Vandecruys Eline
Geuns Lieze
Horemans Jana
Mees Emma

Van Hooghten Lauranne

Jansen Jana

Hiroux Laure-anne

De Letter Jana

Cad Dames Uur=13:53

1 858
2 103

polsstokspringen

Helsen Elise
Hanssens Marie

Sch Dames Uur=13:58

Janssen Steffi

JSM Dames Uur=14:01

1 2593
1 1983
polsstokspringen
1 276
45

polsstokspringen

Bervoets Lindsey
De Laet Eva

Cad Heren Uur=14:15

1 550
2 982
3 99
4 91
5 100

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Janssen Robbe
Wouters Sieberen
Goetschalckx Rigo
Surgeon Yannick
Caerels Rik

Cad Dames Uur=14:54

1 858
2 723
3 94
4 68
5 64
6 539
7 99
8 672
9 101
10 102
11 703
12 103
13 93
14 415
15 92
16 105

Helsen Elise
Maes Nele
Caers Thalissa

Jacobs Caroline

Van Der Auwera Anouchka

Helsen Lore
Bervoets Steffi
Michiels Becky
Coenraerds Tiba
Cuyx Silke
Hanssens Marie

Demeulemeester Yana
Van De Reijd Sarah
Vandenreijken Jessica
Van Den Broek Marie

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

DEIN
VMOL
AVT
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL
VMOL
RCT
ATAC

ACHL
ACHL

ATAC

LOOI
VMOL

ATAC
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL
ACHL

ACHL
AVT
VMOL

LOOI
ACHL
ACHL
LOOI
ACHL
ACHL
ADD
ACHL
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
ATAC

1.42m
1.39m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.15m
1.00m

2.20m
2.10m

2.20m

2.30m
GP

2.60m
2.50m
2.40m
2.30m
2.00m

10.52m
10.39m
10.34m

9.44m
9.20m
8.49m
8.46m
7.90m
7.22m
6.95m
6.75m
6.50m
6.43m
6.20m
5.74m

Jun
Jun

99
99
00
99
99
99
99
99
00

98
98

93
93

97
98
98
98
98

98
97
98

98
97
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98



hbulte
Highlight

hbulte
Highlight


3° INDOORMEETING
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT
VABCO — MOL

NR 114

14/01/2011

BLAD 5

polsstokspringen

Sch Heren Uur=15:18

1

v b WN

polsstokspringen

2331
1970
2402
2486
2300

Vermeylen Matthias
Bienens Michiel
Hoobergs Jesse
Verbaarschot Nick*
Albert Brent

JSM Heren Uur=15:18

A WN PR

2137
3702
2106
292

3565

Lichtert Stijn

De Smedt Serge
Aerts Bram
Jacobs Brett
Symons Emiel

kogelstoten 3,000kg Sch Dames Uur=15:52

1

oONO UL B~ WN

2449
2244
1958
2008
2006
1991
2420
2545

Hooyberghs Elien
Francken Margaux
Verstraeten Anne
Van Speybroeck Kato
Verwimp Eline
Jacobs Sandra

Raskin Kristen

Van Gool Sofie

kogelstoten 4,000kg  JSM Dames Uur=15:53

1

2
3
4

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=15:54

943
1257
259
983

Willekens Ines
Vanlommel Liesbeth
Lambregts Ylen
Lambregts Ymke

1
2

3156
2989

hoogspringen

Larnoe Karin
Ghielli Mariuccia

Cad Heren Uur=16:14

1

Uk WwWwN

550
99
100
557
110
91

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

Janssen Robbe
Goetschalckx Rigo
Caerels Rik

Jacobs Colin

Van Turnhout Jens
Surgeon Yannick

VMOL
ACHL
LOOI
ATAC
ADD

OLSE
ATAC
ATAC
ADD
LOOI

VMOL
LYRA
AVT
VMOL
VMOL
LOOI
ADD
VMOL

VMOL
LYRA
ATAC
ATAC

VOLH
AVT

ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
ADD
ACHL
VMOL

3.40m
3.00m
2.70m
2.60m
2.50m

GP
3.50m
3.40m
3.30m
2.60m

12.20m
11.09m
10.57m
9.80m
9.47m
9.11m
8.95m
7.25m

12.45m
11.98m
7.85m
7.02m

10.48m
7.27m

1.62m
1.42m
1.37m
1.32m
1.27m
1.27m

Sen
Mas
Sen
Jun
Mas

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen

96
96
96
96
95

87
73
87
94
41

95
95
96
96
95
95
95
96

86
92
94
87

64
66

97
98
98
98
98
98




3° INDOORMEETING
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT
VABCO — MOL

NR 114

14/01/2011

BLAD 6

hoogspringen

Sch Heren Uur=16:15

00O U1 W WN -

hoogspringen

2229 Verlinden Jasper
2379 Cools Lucas

2300 Albert Brent

2486 Verbaarschot Nick*
2500 Van Gool Pieter
2292 Verheyen Bram
2402 Hoobergs Jesse
1970 Bienens Michiel

JSM Heren Uur=16:17

1 2091 Delvaux Dieter

2 545 Poppelmonde Dries
3 539 Galle Pieter

3 1061 Versmissen Bart

5 292 Jacobs Brett

6 2137 Lichtert Stijn

7 5505 Bras Bart

8 2106 Aerts Bram

9 5103 De Roeck Danny

10 3702 De Smedt Serge

11 3595 Vanuytven Maurice
12 4781 Jacobs Humberto
13 3566 Byloos Frans

kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad Heren Uur=16:40

1 346 DEFRERE ILYA

2 709 DE ROECK THOMAS

3 550 JANSSEN ROBBE

4 627 STAUT TUUR

5 85 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF
6 330 VAN THILLO GLENN

7 723 VAN ROEYEN COBE

8 100 CAERELS RIK

9 110 VAN TURNHOUT JENS
10 557 JACOBS COLIN

11 99 GOETSCHALCKX RIGO
12 91 SURGEON YANNICK

kogel 4,000kg M70+ Mas Heren Uur=16:40

1

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=17:21

3565 SYMONS EMIEL

1

3600 OOMS GERARD

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

AVZK
DALO
ADD
ATAC
VMOL
OLSE
LOOI
ACHL

BERT
AVZK
BERT
VMOL
ADD
OLSE
DAC
ATAC
VMOL
ATAC
VMOL
ADD
LOOI

DCLA
VMOL
ATAC
VOLH
VMOL
KAPE
VOLH
ACHL
ACHL
ADD
ACHL
VMOL

LOOI

VMOL

1.82m
1.82m
1.77m
1.77m
1.67m
1.67m
1.52m
1.42m

1.96m
1.96m
1.87m
1.87m
1.82m
1.82m
1.62m
1.52m
1.52m
1.52m
1.47m
1.47m
1.37m

15.13m
13.35m
13.08m
11.38m
9.71m
9.02m
8.53m
7.34m
7.16m
7.07m
7.02m
6.14m

10.90m

9.46m

Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

95
96
95
96
96
95
96
96

92
94
94
87
94
87
70
87
66
73
65
57
39

97
97
97
97
97
98
97
98
98
98
98
98

41

49




3° INDOORMEETING
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT
VABCO — MOL

NR 114

14/01/2011

BLAD 7

kogelstoten 5,000kg

Sch Heren Uur=17:22

1

NoO bk wnN

2278
2625
2300
1956
2356
2500
1970

hoogspringen

OP DE BEECK FREDERIC
SETTA KARIM

ALBERT BRENT

HAGEN MICHIEL
BOSMAN DAAN

VAN GOOL PIETER
BIENENS MICHIEL

Cad Dames Uur=18:12

OCoONOOUL A WN

B R e
N L O

672
89
5
92
228
858
81
299
93
703
103
99
105

hoogspringen

BERVOETS STEFFI
HOOYBERGS KAAT
VANDENHOVE LORE
VANDENREUKEN JESSICA
VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE
HELSEN ELISE

VAN HOUT ANNELEEN
VAN HOOGTEN MARIE
DEMEULEMEESTER YANA
CUYX SILKE

HANSSENS MARIE
HELSEN LORE

VAN DEN BROEK MARIE

Sch Dames Uur=18:13

1

NOoO o b wN

2147
2005
2011
2008
1958
2420
2558

hoogspringen

VAN HOOGTEN HANNE
VANUYTVEN SOFIE
GOWIE LOUISE

VAN SPEYBROECK KATO
VERSTRAETEN ANNE
RASKIN KRISTEN
WOUTERS PAULIEN

JSM Dames Uur=18:13

1

v b wWwnN

1010
45
1257
259
49

SEBRECHTS LIESBETH
DE LAET EVA
VANLOMMEL LIESBETH
LAMBREGTS YLEN
GOOSSENS ANDREA

kogelstoten 7,260kg  JSM Heren Uur=18:19

1

2
3
4

1278
2106
2112
2137

GEUKENS BART
AERTS BRAM
GEYPEN NICO
LICHTERT STUUN

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

ACHL
VMOL
ADD
ARAC
VOLH
VMOL
ACHL

LOOI
VMOL
AVZK
VMOL
AVZK
ACHL
VMOL
AVZK
VMOL
ADD
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC

AVZK
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
AVT
ADD
ACHL

OLSE
VMOL
LYRA
ATAC
ACHL

LOOI
ATAC
VMOL
OLSE

12.24m
11.22m
10.72m
10.23m
9.84m
8.77m
8.72m

NG
1.58m
1.47m
1.47m
1.42m
1.42m
1.37m
1.37m
1.27m
1.27m
1.22m
1.22m
1.17m

1.55m
1.52m
1.47m
1.42m
1.42m
1.32m
1.32m

1.64m
1.47m
1.47m
1.42m
1.27m

14.04m
10.52m
9.90m
8.97m

Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

95
96
95
96
96
96
96

97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

95
96
95
96
96
95
96

84
93
92
94
94

82
87
87
87




3° INDOORMEETING
SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT
VABCO — MOL

NR 114

14/01/2011

BLAD 8

kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=18:20

1 5505 BRAS BART

2 3595 VANUYTVEN MAURICE

3 3601 OOMS WILFRIED

4 3613 DEMEULEMEESTER YOERI

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren Uur=18:26
1 4781 JACOBS HUMBERTO
2 9901 FRANSSEN TIS

kogelstoten 6,000kg  Jun Heren Uur=18:21
1 383 HOOYBERGHS JENS
2 9900 FRANSSEN HAIKE
3 292 JACOBS BRETT
38 DE ROUCK WAZO

@ TOYOTA

N.V. GARAGE COOLS

DAC

VMOL
VMOL
VMOL

ADD
NED

VMOL
NED
ADD
ACG

11.37m
8.86m
8.21m
6.47m

9.88m M50
8.05m M50

13.71m

12.33m

9.88m
GP

70
65
71
71

57
60

93
94
94
93




